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1) NENIVINYWLAEAS Bseulddaendn

9011101

9011102

9012101

9012102

9012103

9012104

9012105

9012106

9012107

9012108

9012109

9012110

9012111

9012112

9012113

9012114

U taznIInIneg)

Philosophy and Losic
Finfuguriey

Life and Aesthetics

ns3ansaume

Information Literacy
neANIINUYWEAUNITAUIAY
Human Behaviors and Self Development
AISWAIUYINYENITAR

Thinking Skill Development
NFINNIFINUALNITVINIY

Life and Work Management
NIAALTNAS NATIALAZIUAUINT
Creative Thinking and Imagination
N5SeUINARATIN

Lifelong Learning
Qmﬁiiua’%asismﬁugmﬁm%’uﬁmsﬁm
Basic Morality for Graduates
Pinuaznisiseus

Life and Learning
NSANIAUNITNAILNYEN1TYINUY
Education and Working Skill Development
InndeugAnuiiein
Contemplative Education for Life
wwARNwLaTIn

Sex Education for Life
LAISENILALNITINNUY I
Economy and Life Planning
nsdugln

Philanthropy

WU M

Royal Guidance
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9012115 Snindlasnlusyeuda 3(3-0-6)

Love Beyond Condition with Buddhism’s Five Precepts
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9021101 mmi‘maLﬁaﬂﬂiﬁaaﬁLLazﬂﬁSaui 1% 3(3-0-6)
Thai for Communication and Learning |

9021102 nwilneiilenisdoasuaznisiFeus 2 3(3-0-6)
Thai for Communication and Learning I

9021103 m‘tcné’qﬂqwl,ﬁaﬂwﬁaaﬁl,l,asmiv‘hmu** 3(3-0-6)
English for Communication and Work

9021105 nmwnIuiiienisdeans 3(3-0-6)
Chinese for Communication

9021106 awdUuiiionsdeansuaznsyinem 3(3-0-6)
Japanese for Communication and Work

9022101 msWmwITnwEA W Inewiioandn 3(3-0-6)
Development of Thai Language Skill for Career

9022102 nwidanguiton1siFeuitoyatnans 3(3-0-6)
English for Information Learning

9022104 m‘m%ﬁuLﬁamiv‘hmuszﬁuﬁugm 3(3-0-6)
Chinese for Basic Work

9022105 MwnAMABNSA0aS 3(3-0-6)
Korean for Communication

9022106 AN WELBNTIUSEFUTU Y 3(3-0-6)
Korean for Basic Work

9022107 AMwariion1sdeans 3(3-0-6)
Laos for Communication

9022108 m‘manLﬁamiﬁwmuizﬁuﬁugm 3(3-0-6)
Laos for Basic Work

9022109 nw13eausiienisieans 3(3-0-6)
Vietnamese for Communication

9022110 nwdsaunsiiienshauseduiug 3(3-0-6)
Vietnamese for Basic Work

9022111 AwNsHienIsdeans 3(3-0-6)

Khmer for Communication



1%

9022112 AwstlansiusERUNUg Y 3(3-0-6)
Khmer for Basic Work

9022113 amwnanifienisdeans 3(3-0-6)
Myanmar for Communication

9022114 m‘m‘wzhLﬁamw‘hmuisﬁuﬁugm 3(3-0-6)
Myanmar for Basic Work

9022115 nwugngnitonisdeans 3(3-0-6)
Bahasa for Communication

9022116 m‘mmawuﬁamiv‘hmuizéfuﬁugw 3(3-0-6)
Bahasa for Basic Work

winewn  * Wusgdndeiudmsuddndnwnnanuiv
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9031101 wywdiudsay 3(3-0-6)
Man and Society

9031102 lanATnufnw 3(3-0-6)
Globalization Studies

9031103 lnednwn 3(3-0-6)
Thai Studies

9031104 AanssutnAnwluLmIne sy 3(2-2-5)
Student Activities

9031105 WWInATYgRaNELNE 3(2-2-5)
Way of Life on Sufficiency Economy

9032101 duFAnw 3(3-0-6)
Peace Studies

9032102 filmansfivinuyud 3(3-0-6)
Geography and Human Life

9032103 #NSUYWYYULATHIAL 3(3-0-6)
Human Rights and Society

9032104 Yausssunmsvieadisndediog 3(2-2-5)
Culture of Eco- tourism

9032105 ATOUATIANGYI 3(3-0-6)

Family Studies



9032106

9031106

9031107

9031108

9031109

9031110

9031111

9031112

9031113

9031114

9031115

9031116

ADVINNUNISUTINABINNS

Way of Life and Food Consumption

DUTFIUANEN

ASEAN Studies
anAnNY

Lao Studies
YAUINANY
Vietnam Studies
LINSANY
Khmer Studies
dalusanm
Singapore Studies
dulati@ufnu
Indonesia Studies
NLaLga@ned
Malaysia Studies
WauUuddnw
Philippines Studies
wUANEN
Myanmar Studies
UghuAne
Brunei Studies

sevedeaneaulay

Online Social Network
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9041101 Inendanswazimaluladludinussaniu

9041102

9041103

Science and Technology in Daily life

AanssUNaAnILaE TUNUINTG
Physical Education and Recreation
NYWITULNOTIN

Plants for Life

9042101 MmsUszendldadinmansuazatialudinuseiniu

3(2-2-5)
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3(2-2-5)

Mienn

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

Application of Mathematics and Statistics to Daily Life



9042102

9042103

9042104

9042105

9042106

9042107

9042108

9042109

9042110

9042111

9042112

FInfuguan

Life and Health
Fnfudwindon

Life and Environment
nsUssendldmalulagansauwme
Application of Information Technology
9IMNTUAZNMTNEATTOTIN
Food and Agriculture for Life
wialuladtainmludinusedriu
Biotechnology for Daily Life
mi@LLan%mWLLUUENﬁm@J
Holistic Health Care
mvml,ﬁaqmmw

Food for Health
welulaBilon1smsadin
Technology for Living
nseendsnieiiiogunm
Exercises for Health
fugnianermanslanitasyuy

Fundamental of Earth System Science

nsgeuUrgunsaimalulagluiiinUsedniu

Maintenance Technology Equipment for Live
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